
2024 AusCycling WA
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Event 107: MMAS1 IP - Qualifying
12 Laps - Result

1. 67 Heinrich STROEBEL 3:49.821
Half Lap 13.866 13.866 (1)

Lap 1 22.286 22.286 (1)
Lap 2 17.023 39.310 (1)
Lap 3 17.770 57.080 (1)
Lap 4 18.454 1:15.534 (1)
Lap 5 18.446 1:33.980 (1)
Lap 6 18.534 1:52.515 (1)
Lap 7 19.243 2:11.759 (1)
Lap 8 19.690 2:31.449 (1)
Lap 9 19.974 2:51.424 (1)

Lap 10 19.736 3:11.160 (1)
Lap 11 19.527 3:30.688 (1)
Lap 12 19.133 3:49.821 (1)

2. 61 Nathan CLARK 4:04.304 +14.483
Half Lap 14.722 14.722 (2)

Lap 1 24.287 24.287 (2)
Lap 2 18.689 42.976 (2)
Lap 3 18.750 1:01.727 (2)
Lap 4 19.095 1:20.822 (2)
Lap 5 19.360 1:40.182 (2)
Lap 6 19.780 1:59.963 (2)
Lap 7 20.131 2:20.095 (2)
Lap 8 20.558 2:40.653 (2)
Lap 9 20.900 3:01.554 (2)

Lap 10 20.815 3:22.369 (2)
Lap 11 20.929 3:43.298 (2)
Lap 12 21.005 4:04.304 (2)

3. 66 Ben THORMAN 4:17.698 +27.877
Half Lap 15.283 15.283 (3)

Lap 1 25.086 25.086 (3)
Lap 2 19.216 44.302 (3)
Lap 3 19.155 1:03.458 (3)
Lap 4 19.731 1:23.189 (3)
Lap 5 20.525 1:43.715 (3)
Lap 6 21.166 2:04.881 (3)
Lap 7 21.762 2:26.644 (3)
Lap 8 22.122 2:48.766 (3)
Lap 9 22.303 3:11.070 (3)

Lap 10 22.603 3:33.673 (3)
Lap 11 22.194 3:55.867 (3)
Lap 12 21.831 4:17.698 (3)


